

Alb- P.S. योजन्या स्कंद योग्या हे प्रमद
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

प्रदा योग्या लख् under मनीय (135)

कुड. मनीय प्रि. पुपः **DIVISION**

कुड. मनीय प्रि. पुपः **SUB-DIVISION**

Chohan

2910

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agney- P.S. for Singh

Measuring Skill Measurement

Name of work :
 Situation of work :
 Agency by which work is executed :
 Date of measurement :
 No. and date of agreement :
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
1/ Work - Construction of rd. from p.s. Yagicha School to P.M. Yd. Yagicha Kuni under M.H.W. in Chokut Holic.					
2/ Agency - Asay K. Singh Tarpur Shikhar (Bihar)					
Agreement No - 137 SBD/2001-22 Date of Start - 28.1.2022 Date of Comp - 27.12.2023					
Item (1) Plv & Fixing working bench stone do do all Comp. 20h Qty - 1.01 km.					
2) Plv & Fixing reference pillar do do all Comp. 20h Qty - 1.01 km.					
3) Site clearing & grubbing do do all Comp. 20h					
Qty - 2 x 1000m x 1.50m x 1/10000					
= 0.30 Ha.					

Continuation

1st on A/C running bill
ABSTRACT OF COST.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B	
(1) Pl & Pining of working bench mark.				
TMB, page (1) Qty - 1.01m				
@ R. 4015.40 / 1m = R.				4015.40
(2) Pl & Pining reference pillar. TMB, page (1)				
Qty - 1.01m @ R. 1845.90 / 1m =				1846.00
(2) Site cleaning & grubbing. TMB, page				
(1) Qty - 0.30 Hae.				
@ R. 52970.33 / Hae. = R.				15891.20
(4) Box putting. TMB, page (2)				
Qty. - 87.0 m ²				
@ R. 75.57 / m ² = R.				6575.20
(5) Constn of embankment. TMB, page (2)				
(a) lead 100m. Qty - 713.42m ³				
@ R. 152.13 / m ³ = R.				108546.20
(b) lead 1000m. Qty - 215.06m ³				
@ R. 190.57 / m ³ = R.				41079.20
(6) Constn of subgrade TMB, page (4)				
Qty - 424.13 m ³				
@ R. 191.76 / m ³ = R.				81331.20
(7) Pl & Pining typical type with logo sign board.				

Continuation

Total R. 259283.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measured			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
TMB, page (14)				
Qty - 02 Nos.				
@ Rs. 9576.80 / each = Rs. 19154.20				
(8) Constn of USB WTS in RT portion.				
TMB, page (2)				
Qty - 220.28 m ³				
@ Rs. 2943.53 / m ³ = Rs. 648401.26				
(9) Constn of USB WTS in PCC portion.				
TMB, page (3) Qty - 63.90 m ³				
@ Rs. 2943.53 / m ³ = Rs. 188092.20				
(10) P/W & laying WBM IT in BTD portion.				
TMB, page (3) Qty - 14.74 m ³				
@ Rs. 3579.87 / m ³ = Rs. 410754.20				
(11) P/W & laying WBM IT in PCC portion.				
TMB, page (7) Qty - 172.12 m ³				
@ Rs. 3579.87 / m ³ = Rs. 616167.20				
Total Rs. 2141851.20				
Add 12% WTS — Rs. (+) 257022.20				
Add 1% (about cess in (+) 214192.00				
Add 3% — Total Rs. 70000.00				
1.00% / 295 — Rs. (-) 24903.20				
Total Rs. 2463389.20				

1/7/23
S.E.

Continuation

1/7/23
S.E.

1/7/23
S.E.